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BY THE BOTTLE

Champagne & Sparkling

Billecart-Salmon Le Rose NV 575l Brut
Billecart-Salmon 2016 1.5L Extra Brut

Camille Saves Rosé NV Brut

Frank Pascal ‘Fluence’ NV Brut

Krug Grande Cuvée 1712me Edition Brut

Pol Roger NV Brut

Tissot Crémant du Jura NV Jura

Rosé

Clos Cibonne ‘Cuvée Tradition’ 2023 Provence, Fr

Domaine Leccia Fonda di Leccia 2024 Corsica, Fr

135
518
150
145
450
1565

85

100
70



Frangois Raveneau
Francois Raveneau
Moreau-Naudet
Vincent Dauvissat
Maison Pierre Brisset
Olivier Leflaive
Domaine Dublere
Jean Claude Ramonet
David Moreau

Leflaive & Associés

Domaine Roulot
Domaine Roulot

Alain Chavy

Domaine Jean Fery
Alain Chavy
Domaine Roulot

Domaine Roulot

Domaine Ogereau

Francois Crochet

Josmeyer

Walter Scott

Ridge Vineyards

THE SET

BY THE BOTTLE

White

FRANCE

PREMIER CRU BURGUNDY

Monts Mains 2013
Butteaux 1999

Vaillons 2020

Vaillons 2020

Sous Roche Dumay 2019
Sous le Dos d’Ane 2015

Les Chevenevottes 2011

Les Verges 2016

Beaurepaire 2020

Rully 2017

BURGUNDY VILLAGE

Les Luchets 2015

Clos du Haut Tesson A Mon Plaisir 2014

2018

BOURGOGNE

La Come de Amoureuses 2022

2023
2020
2007

LOIRE VALLEY

Vent de Splite Chenin Blanc 2021

Le Petit Chemarin Sauvignon Blanc 2022

ALSACE

Hengst Riesling 2019

UNITED STATES

La Combe Verte Chardonnay 2023

Grenache Blanc 2023

Chardonnay 2022

Chablis

Chablis

Chablis

Chablis

Saint-Aubin

Meursault
Chassagne-Montrachet
Chassagne-Montrachet
Santenay

Coéte Chalonnaise

Meursault
Meursault

Puligny-Montrachet

Hautes-Céte de Beaune
Bourgogne Blanc
Bourgogne Blanc

Bourgogne Blanc

Anjou

Sancerre

Alsace Grand Cru

Willamette Valley, Or
Paso Robles, Ca

Santa Rita Hills, Ca

800
1,110
175
575
200
235
235
650
145
175

700
650
2056

115

95
275
295

100
130

150

105

85
80
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BY THE BOTTLE

Red

FRANCE
GRAND CRU BURGUNDY

Armand Rousseau Charmes-Chamerbtin 2016 Gevrey-Chambertin 1,300
Armand Rousseau  Clos Des Ruchottes 2013 Gevrey-Chambertin 2,400
Jacques Prieur  Clos Vougeot 2011 Vougeot 500
Domaine Faiveley  Clos des Cortons Faiveley 1999 Aloxe-Corton 475
Jacques Prieur Corton-Bressandes 2012 Aloxe-Corton 480
PREMIER CRU BURGUNDY
Armand Rousseau  Les Cazetiers 2011 575m/ Gevrey-Chambertin 450
Lignier Michelot  Les Chenevery 2015 Morey-Saint-Denis 400
Lignier Michelot Les Faconniéres 2018 Morey-Saint-Denis 360
Jacques-Frédéric ), Chambolle-Musigny 350
Mugnier
Lignier Michelot Cuvée Jules 2014 Chambolle-Musigny 350
Nicolas Potel Les Gaudichots 2003 Vosne-Romanée 650
Jacques-Frédéric o g1, Maréchale 2015 Nuits-Saint-Georges 375
Mugnier
Jacques-Frédéric 401 Maréchale 2011 Nuits-Saint-Georges 450
Mugnier
Thibault Liger-Belair Les Saint Georges 2013 Nuits-Saint-Georges 285
Nicolas Rossignol ~ Les Epenots 2017 Pommard 500
Domaine des Croix  Les Cents Vignes 2017 Volnay 205
Andre Moingeon  Vieilles Vignes 2019 St-Aubin 120
BURGUNDY VILLAGE
Sylvain Pataille L'Ancestrale 2020 Marsannay 420
Lignier Michelot  Vieilles Vignes 2022 Chambolle Musigny 200
Hudelot-Baillet  Vieilles Vignes 2017 Chambolle-Musigny 995
Philippe Gavignet  Les Preuliers 2019 Nuits-St-Georges 215
Nicolas Rossignol 2019 Volnay 165
BOURGOGNE
Christophe Lepage 2022 Bourgogne Rouge 85
Arnaud Baillot  La Montagne 2023 Bourgogne Rouge 85



Jean Foillard
Jean Foillard

Jean-Claude Lapalu

M&C Lapierre

Gaspard

Chateau Calon-Ségur

Cos d'Estournel
Cos d'Estournel

Cos d'Estournel

Chateau Pichon Baron

Mathilde et Yves
Gangloff

JL Chave Selection

Roc d'Anglade

Judith Beck
Boks David

Gomez Cruzado

Envinate

BY THE BOTTLE

FRANCE
BEAUJOLAIS
Céte du Py 2023 Morgon
2023 Fleurie
Vieilles Vignes 2024 Beaujolais-Villages
2024 Morgon
LOIRE
Cabernet Franc 2021 Touraine
BORDEAUX
1982 Saint-Estéphe
1989 Saint-Estéphe
1988 Saint-Estéphe
1983 Saint-Estéphe
2020 Pauillac
RHONE
La Barbarine 2015 Cote-Rotie
Farconnet 2020 Hermitage
LANGUEDOC
Vin de Pays du Gard Carignan 2017 Languedoc-Roussillon
AUSTRIA & HUNGARY
Hunny Bunny Blaufrinkisch, Zweigelt 2022 Burgenland
Postcard Zweigelt, Kekfrankos 2022 Balaton
SPAIN
Vifia Dorana Tempranillo 2018 Rioja Reserva
Albahra Garnacha 2023 Castillo-La Mancha

140
165

90
115

80

650
525
475
525
100

410

200

185

68
80

86
72



Bricco Ernesto

Nino Negri
Nino Negri
Nino Negri
Nino Negri
Elvio Cogno

Cigliuti
Ronchi
Marchesi di Gresy

Vietti

Luciano Sandrone
Mauro Veglio
Serio e Batista Borgogno
Vietti

Vietti

San Guido
Migliarina Montozzi
Castello di Volpaia
Fulgini
Fattoria dei Barbi
Il Poggione

Podere Brizio

Le Chiuse

Monteleone

BY THE BOTTLE

ITALY
NORTH

Rebellious Nature Barbera, Nebbiolo,
Sangiovese 2022

5 Stelle Nebbiolo 2017
Nebbiolo 2019

Vigna Fracia Nebbiolo 2019
Inferno Nebbiolo 2020

Bricco Merli 2022

BARBARESCO
Serraboella 2021
2021
Martinenga 2020

Masseria 2019
BAROLO

Le Vigne 2009
2020

Cannubi 2021
Ravera 2015

Brunate 1997

TUSCANY
2007
2022
Riserva 2020
2006
2012
2009
Riserva 2016

2023
SICILY

2022

Vino Rosso

Sfursat di Valtellina
Sfursat di Valtellina
Valtellina Superiore

Valtellina Superiore

Barbera d’Alba

Barbaresco
Barbaresco
Barbaresco

Barbaresco

Barolo
Barolo
Barolo
Barolo

Barolo

Bolgheri Sassicaia
Chianti Superiore
Chianti Classico
Brunello di Montalcino
Brunello di Montalcino
Brunello di Montalcino
Brunello di Montalcino

Rosso di Montalcino

Etna Rosso

105

195
90
120
80
82

180
95
1565

275

450
110
140
375

575

700

65
100
195
206
325
225
105

80



Milbrandt Vineyards

Holloran Vineyards
Bergstrom Vineyards

Bergstrom Vineyards

Ridge Vineyards
Pied a Terre
Merry Edwards
Merry Edwards
Dunn Vineyards
Napa Valley Reserve
Napa Valley Reserve
Napa Valley Reserve
Veeder House
Altagracia
Matriarch
Bond
Bond
Bond
Chappellet
Pahlmeyer
Robert Foley
Ridge Estate
Trail Marker

BY THE BOTTLE

UNITED STATES
WASHINGTON

Cabernet Sauvignon 2020

OREGON
Pinot Noir 2022
Cumberland Reserve Pinot Noir 2023
Silice Pinot Noir 2019

CALIFORNIA
Lytton Springs Zinfandel 2017 /.5L
Cabernet Sauvignon 2018
Pinot Noir 2022
Pinot Noir 2014 7.5L
Cabernet Sauvignon 2019
Cabernet Sauvignon 2010
Cabernet Sauvignon 2009 7.5L
Cabernet Sauvignon 2009
Cabernet Sauvignon 2013
Eisele Vineyard 2013
2000
Melbury 2005
Pluribus 2005
Quella 2010
Signature Cabernet Sauvignon 2021
Cabernet Sauvignon 2014
Cabernet Sauvignon 2018
Cabernet Sauvignon 2021
Pinot Noir 2021

Columbia Valley

Willamette Valley
Willamette Valley

Willamette Valley

Dry Creek Valley
Sonoma County
Russian River Valley
Russian River Valley
Howell Mountain

St Helena

St Helena

St Helena

Mount Veeder

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Napa Valley

Santa Cruz Mountains

Quink Vineyard

70

86
140
266

450

95
175
300
450
450
900
625
105
260
450
925
875
875
195
525
245
195
130



Lamberti

Cleto Chiarli

Bieler Pére & Fils

Judith Beck

Goisot
Domaine Bailly-Reverdy

La Spinetta

Au Bon Climat

Jean Perrier et Fils
Annesanti

Luberri

Hourglass Estate

BY THE GLASS

Sparkling
Prosecco Extra Dry NV glera

Vigneto Cialdini 2023 lambrusco

Ros¢ & Orange
Sabine Rosé 2023 grenache

Traminer Osterreich 2023 gewiirztraminer

White

Bourgogne Aligoté 2023 aligoté
Sancerre 2023 vauvignon blanc
Derthona Colli 2024 timorasso

Santa Barbara Co. 2023 chardonnay

Red

Cuvée Gastronomis 2024 pinot nocr
Lu Buttijone Rosso 2023 barbera, merlot 1L

Orlegi Rioja 2024 tempranillo

HGIII 2022 cabernet sauvignon

14 - 56
15 - 60
14 - 56
19 - 76
16 - 64
22 - 90
17 - 68
18 - 72
15 - 64
16 - 70
17 - 68
26-115



Spritz

Lo-Fi Gentian Amaro

Spritz lo-fi gentian aperltlf 16

Draft Beer

Veltins Pislner 7

Five Boroughs Hoppy Lager 9
Bronx Brewery American Pale Ale Rotational 9
Torch & Crown Almost Famous IPA 9

Bottles & Cans

Estrella Galicia Non-Alcoholic 9 Stiegl Lager

Aval Gold Cider 9 Augustiner Briu Lager

Hofbriiu Hefeweizen 9 Half Acre Daisy Cutter Pale Ale
160z

Von Trapp Pilsner 9 Radiant Pig Save the Robots IPA
160z

Miller High Life 3 Goose Island Bourbon County

Stout 2015

10

12

60



